Place
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Name

Justin Davis/Wesley McKeller
Clint Smith/Kyle King

Mike Graham/Jason Bazzell

Jeff Ray/Robert Hight

Brandon Easterling/Jacob Watson
Heath Blackmon/BJ Patterson
Randall Cleckler/Ronnie Mitchell
Totals

Average

Average size fish caught

#Of Gross Big Penalty Total Winnings

Fish Weight Bass

5 787 212
7.83  3.33
7.71 -
6.31 2.08
6.22 -
5.85 -
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5.71 -

34 47.50
486 6.79 2.51

1.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight

7.87 $140.00
7.83 $154.00
7.71  $56.00
6.31
6.22
5.85
5.71

47.50 $350.00
6.79



