

Place	Name	# Of Fish	Gross Weight	Big Bass	Penalty	Total Weight	Winnings
1	Justin Davis/Wesley McKeller	5	7.87	2.12	0.00	7.87	\$140.00
2	Clint Smith/Kyle King	5	7.83	3.33	0.00	7.83	\$154.00
3	Mike Graham/Jason Bazzell	5	7.71	-	0.00	7.71	\$56.00
4	Jeff Ray/Robert Hight	5	6.31	2.08	0.00	6.31	
5	Brandon Easterling/Jacob Watson	5	6.22	-	0.00	6.22	
6	Heath Blackmon/BJ Patterson	4	5.85	-	0.00	5.85	
7	Randall Cleckler/Ronnie Mitchell	5	5.71	-	0.00	5.71	
	Totals	34	47.50			47.50	\$350.00
	Average	4.86	6.79	2.51		6.79	
	Average size fish caught	1.40					